
ROTC CONTACT LIST 

 

Name Email Address 
David Pryce  David.Pryce@act.gov.au 
Sean Quinn sean.quinn@act.gov.au 
Carlos MacDonald Carlos.MacDonald@ltsa.ca  
Larry Blaschuk Larry.Blaschuk@ltsa.ca  
Stacy Maurier stacy.maurier@nisgaanation.ca  
Joyce Tam joycetam@landreg.gov.hk   
Liz Pope liz.pope@tailte.ie  
Robbie Muir rmuir@linz.govt.nz  
Neil Witkowski Neil.Witkowski@titlesqld.com.au  
Nikki Alder Nikki.Allder@titlesqld.com.au  
Bryan Chew bryan_chew@sla.gov.sg  
Jenny Cottnam jenny.cottnam@sa.gov.au  
Robert Manning Robert.Manning@nre.tas.gov.au  
Jane Allen jane.allan@delwp.vic.gov.au  
Brad McBride BradMcBride@landgate.wa.gov.au    
Bruce Roberts bruce.roberts@landgate.wa.gov.au  
Emily D’albuquerque emily.d'albuquerque@landregistry.gov.uk  
Mike Harlow mike.harlow@landregistry.gov.uk 
Christine Farrell christine.farrell@finance-ni.gov.uk 
Lynne Johnstone lynne.johnstone@ros.gov.uk  
Nikki Duke nikki.duke@ros.gov.uk  
Susan Dukes susan.dukes@landgate.wa.gov.au  
Jennifer Henderson Jennifer.henderson@ros.gov.uk  
Regina Ebanks regina.ebanks@gov.ky 
Melissa Harris melissa.harris@delwp.vic.gov.au 
Leanne Hughes (Harris) leanne.hughes@customerservice.nsw.gov.au 
Natalie Holder-Wellington Natalie.holder-wellington@gov.ky 
Alice Leung aliceleung@landreg.gov.hk 
Wesley Luk wesleyluk@landreg.gov.hk 
Shane Nelson shane.nelson@landgate.wa.gov.au  
Guo Jun Tan  (attending for Orson zhu) tan_guo_jun@sla.gov.sg  
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CCLTO CONTACT LIST 
 

Name Email Address 
Brian Asmundson Brian_Asmundson@gov.nt.ca  
Karen Banks Karen.Banks@gov.sk.ca    
Debora Bissou dbissou@gov.nu.ca 
Chares Boulay Charles.Boulay@snb.ca  
Lisa Chen Lisa.Chen@gov.ab.ca  
Dean Doyle Dean.doyle@gov.nl.ca  
Josane Forget Josane.forget@mrnf.gouv.qc.ca  
Rebecca Hockridge Rebecca.Hockridge@ontario.ca  
Carlos MacDonald Carlos.MacDonald@ltsa.ca  
Stacy Maurier Stacy.maurier@nisgaanation.ca  
Leslie McRae Leslie.mcrae@yukon.ca  
Jennifer Pike Jennifer.pike@gov.nl.ca 
Patrick Plante Patrick.Plante@mern.gouv.qc.ca  
Krista Potter kfpotter@gov.pe.ca  
Scott Ryan Scottryan@gov.pe.ca  
Sandi Simms Sandi.Simms@novascotia.ca  
Neil Trenholm Neil.Trenholm@gov.mb.ca  
Marie Louise Veira Marie-louise.vieira@gov.ab.ca 
Curtis Woollard Curtis.Woollard@gov.ab.ca  
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